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458029.
454030.
4548031.
454032,

458033.
454038.
454035.
45u4036.
§5ﬂ037.

454038.
458039.
458040.
4540481.

454042,
454043.
458044,

458085.

854046,
45804 7.
854048,
458049,

ETS 2789.
Seed.

ETS 2789.
Seed.

ETS 2792.
Seed.

ETS 2792.
Seed.

ETS 2793.
ETS 2793.
ETS 2794.
ETS 2794.

ETS 2795.
Seed.

ETS 2795.
Seed.

ETS 2796.
Seed.

ETS 2796.
Seed.

ETS 2796.
Seed.

ETS 2797.
ETS 2797.

ETS 2798.
Seed.

ETS 2798.
Seed.

ETS 2799.
ETS 2799.
ETS 2800.

ETS 2800.

CINNYT.
CIMMYT.
CIMMYT.
CIMMYT.

CINNYT.
CINNYT.
CIMNYT.
CIMMYT.

CIMMIT.
CINNYT.
CIMNMYT.
CINMYT.
CIMMYT.

CIMMYT.
CIMAYT.

CINNYT.
CIMMYT.

CIMMYT.
CIMMYT.
CIMMYT.

CINNYT.

G3-772-1.
G3-772-2.
G3-773-1.
G3-773-2.

G3-774-1.
G3-774-2.
G3-775-1.
G3-775-2.
G3-776-1.

G3-776-2.
G3-777-1.
G3-777-2.
G3-777-3.

G3-778-1.
G3-778-2.
G3-779-1.

G3-779-2.

G3-780-1.
G3-780-2.
G3-781-1.
G3-781-2.

Seeds

Seeds

Seeds

Seeds

Seeds
Seeds
Seeds
Seeds

Seeds

Seeds

white.
white.
white.

white.

red.
red.
red.

red.

white.

Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.

Cultivated.

Cultivated.

Cultivated.

Cultivated.

Cultivated.

Seed.
Seed.
Seed.

Seed.

Cul tivated.

white. Cultivated.

Endosperm yellow. Cultivated.

Endosperm yellow. Cultivated.

Endosperm yellow. Cultivated.

Seeds
Seeds

Seeds

Seeds

Seeds
Seeds
Seeds

Seeds

red.

rede.

white.

white.

red.
red.
red.

red.

Cultivated.

Cultivated.

Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.

Cultivated.

Seed.

Seed.

Cultivated.

Cultivated.

Seed.
Seed.
Seed.

Seed.



